R123010
888-367-4286
713-559-9200
fax 281-292-2860
ISO 9001: 2008
Detcon Model PI-500

Backlit LCD and LED indicators for FAULT and CAL status
Electrical Classification: Class I, Division 1, Groups B, C, & D
Order Guide
PN 965-P15420-010 Model PI-500 10 ppm in Aluminum Junction Box
PN 965-P1542B-010 Model PI-500-316SS in 10 ppm Stainless Steel Junction Box
PN 965-P25420-01K Model PI-500 1,000 ppm in Aluminum Junction Box
PN 965-P2542B-01K Model PI-500-316SS in 1,000 ppm Stainless Steel Junction Box
C e r t i f i e d
5.5
6.1
1/4" Dia.